
US NEWS 

Lies, Damned Lies, and Fact Checks 
https://disinformationchronicle.substack.com/p/lies-damned-lies-and-fact-checks  
 
Farms Under Threat of Shutdown By New World Order! 
https://thenewamerican.com/farms-under-threat-of-shutdown-by-new-world-order/  
 
New Poll Shows President Donald Trump is America’s Most Popular Political Figure 
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/new-poll-shows-president-donald-trump-is-americas-most-popular-political-figure/  
 
REPORT: Tip From “Hero Citizen” Helped Prevent Planned July 4th Mass Shooting in Richmond 
https://welovetrump.com/2022/07/06/report-tip-from-hero-citizen-helped-prevent-planned-july-4th-mass-shooting-
in-richmond/  
 
WOW! Former NFL Player And Congressional Candidate Exposes Racist Democrats REAL Motivation For Wanting Gun 
Control 
https://100percentfedup.com/wow-former-nfl-player-and-congressional-candidate-exposes-racist-democrats-real-
motivation-for-wanting-gun-control/  
 
Gut Bacteria Could Hold the Key to Treating Inflammatory Bowel Disease 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/gut-bacteria-could-hold-the-key-to-treating-inflammatory-bowel-
disease_4582166.html  
 
Top Democrats, Staffers Fume Over White House's Chaotic Impotence 
https://www.zerohedge.com/political/top-democrats-staffers-fume-over-white-houses-chaotic-impotence  
 
WHAT? Beijing Biden Sends U.S Strategic Oil Reserves To CHINA Amid Record-High Gas Prices 
https://100percentfedup.com/what-beijing-biden-sends-u-s-strategic-oil-reserves-to-china-amid-record-high-gas-
prices/  
 
Critics, Media Trash Chris Pratt’s Anti-Woke ‘Terminal List,’ Audiences Love It 
https://www.dailywire.com/news/critics-media-trash-chris-pratts-anti-woke-terminal-list-audiences-love-it  
 
Texas Counties Say The Border Crisis Is An ‘Invasion.’ They’re Not Wrong 
https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/06/texas-counties-say-the-border-crisis-is-an-invasion-theyre-not-wrong/  
 
Bette Midler faceplants for SECOND time in a week with ‘racist,’ photoshopped Supreme Court image 
https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/07/06/bette-midler-faceplants-for-second-time-in-a-week-with-racist-
photoshopped-supreme-court-image-1258499/  
 
NPR Wants to ‘Queer’ Youth: Date Yourself, Redefine Sex, Sexually Transmitted Diseases Are Not ‘Dirty’ 
https://www.breitbart.com/the-media/2022/07/06/npr-wants-queer-youth-date-yourself-redefine-sex-stis-not-dirty/ 
 
 

 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles July 07th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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NEW NewsBusters Podcast: The Mass-Murdering Republican Militias of 2024? 
https://www.newsbusters.org/blogs/nb/tim-graham/2022/07/06/new-newsbusters-podcast-mass-murdering-
republican-militias-2024  
  
Rep. Lauren Boebert informs Rep. Eric Swalwell that no, he can’t date her  
https://twitchy.com/brettt-3136/2022/07/06/rep-lauren-boebert-informs-rep-eric-swalwell-that-no-he-cant-date-her/  
 
MSNBC Slimes Fox's Coverage of Shootings, Ignores Red Flag Law Failures 
https://www.newsbusters.org/blogs/nb/kevin-tober/2022/07/06/msnbc-slimes-foxs-coverage-shootings-ignores-red-
flag-law-failures  
 
Potential Virginia Mass Shooters Were In US Illegally, One Deported Multiple Times, Police Say 
https://dailycaller.com/2022/07/06/potential-virginia-mass-shooters-illegal-immigrants/  
 
Joe Biden Is Sending U.S. Reserve Oil Overseas As Americans Cope With Record Gas Prices 
https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/06/illinois-has-all-the-gun-laws-republican-senators-caved-to-push-states-into-and-
that-didnt-stop-the-highland-park-killer/  
 
They Almost Had It: Geist Drags 'Morning Joe' Away from Lucidity 
https://www.newsbusters.org/blogs/nb/margaret-buckley/2022/07/06/they-almost-had-it-geist-drags-morning-joe-

away-lucidity  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Russian hackers leaked the data of XNUMX Ukrainian spies to the network 
https://en.topwar.ru/198669-rossijskie-hakery-slili-v-set-dannye-odnoj-tysjachi-ukrainskih-razvedchikov.html  
 
The Number of the Beast of Babylon 666 
https://www.bookofthrees.com/the-number-of-the-beast-666-2/  
 
Dutch Farmers Converge on Police Station, Demand Release of 16-Year-Old Who Was Shot at by Police 
https://nationalfile.com/dutch-farmers-converge-on-police-station-demand-release-of-16-year-old-who-was-shot-at-
by-police/  
 
Video: Carlos Santana Collapses Mid-Concert Due To ‘Serious Medical’ Issue 
https://nationalfile.com/video-carlos-santana-collapses-mid-concert-due-to-serious-medical-issue/  
 
Don’t forget that trials are a blessing 
https://anotherwell.org/2022/07/06/dont-forget-that-trials-are-a-blessing/  
 
WHAT? Beijing Biden Sends U.S Strategic Oil Reserves To CHINA Amid Record-High Gas Prices 
https://100percentfedup.com/what-beijing-biden-sends-u-s-strategic-oil-reserves-to-china-amid-record-high-gas-

prices/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

 
Paroled Driver Gets Sent Back to Jail After Climate Change Protesters Block Highway 
https://nationalfile.com/paroled-driver-gets-sent-back-to-jail-after-climate-change-protesters-block-highway/  
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Pro-Life Protest in Ireland Shows International Support for ‘Roe’ Decision 
https://headlineusa.com/pro-life-protest-in-ireland-shows-international-support-for-roe-decision/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
NPR reports on how opponents of vaccine mandates co-opted ‘My Body, My Choice’ 
https://twitchy.com/brettt-3136/2022/07/06/npr-reports-on-how-opponents-of-vaccine-mandates-co-opted-my-
body-my-choice/  
 
Uruguayan Judge Demands Government, Pfizer Turn Over Documents as Court Considers Request to Halt COVID 
Vaccines for Kids 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/uruguayan-judge-demands-government-pfizer-turn-over-documents-as-court-
considers-request-to-halt-covid-vaccines-for-kids_4581709.html  
 
Look which states are winning the post-pandemic economy 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/07/look-states-winning-post-pandemic-economy/  
 
Electro-magnetics expert breaks down Graphene Oxide in the vaxx, and ‘Delgado’s bull’ 
https://iamamalaysian.com/2021/08/03/electro-magnetics-expert-breaks-down-graphene-oxide-in-the-vaxx-and-

delgados-bull/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
July 09th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
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I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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